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Training Dates Location

     Construction
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Posted: 2.11.25

NIT - Structural Welding Level 1 Palmer
https://nitalaska.com/course/structural-welding-level-one-w400/

Framing & Sheetrock
https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/

Mat-Su

Carpentry
https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/

2/24/25 - 
2/28/25

Anchorage

RUBA - Personnel Management 
for Rural Utilities Online

NIT - Administrative
Assistant Training Level 1 Online 

Seward

Hybrid 
Online & 
Seward

Mat-Su
https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/

Electrical Wiring

https://tinyurl.com/3d2un49p

https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/dcra/admin/Training

AEA - Power Plant Operator 
Training Class

https://tinyurl.com/5n6rux8e

AEA - Person In Charge Training 
Class

2/4/25 -  
3/28/25

4/28/25 - 
5/2/25

4/14/25 - 
4/18/25

Maritime

4/19/25 Seward
https://www.amsea.org/class-registration

3/17/25 - 
3/21/25

1/27/25

Administrative 
1/27/25 - 
2/4/25

3/10/25 - 
4/10/25

https://nitalaska.com/admin-program/

F/V Drill Conductor Course


