

## **APICDA Programs 4U**

Phone: (907) 929-5273 Toll Free: 1 (888) 927-4232 programs@apicda.com





OR CONTACT YOUR CLO



## **Upcoming Training**

Scholarships for training are available from APICDA.

Training	Dates	Location
Construction		
NIT - Structural Welding Level 1 https://nitalaska.com/course/structural-welding-level-one-w400/	2/4/25 - 3/28/25	Palmer
Carpentry https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/	2/24/25 - 2/28/25	Anchorage
Electrical Wiring https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/	4/28/25 - 5/2/25	Mat-Su
Framing & Sheetrock https://www.alaskaworks.org/training/	4/14/25 - 4/18/25	Mat-Su
Maritime		
F/V Drill Conductor Course https://www.amsea.org/class-registration	4/19/25	Seward
Energy & Enu	vironme	ntal
AEA - Person In Charge Training Class https://tinyurl.com/5n6rux8e	3/17/25 - 3/21/25	Seward
AEA - Power Plant Operator Training Class https://tinyurl.com/3d2un49p	1/27/25	Hybrid Online & Seward
Admini	strative	
RUBA - Personnel Management for Rural Utilities https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/dcra/admin/Training	1/27/25 - 2/4/25	Online
NIT - Administrative Assistant Training Level 1 https://nitalaska.com/admin-program/	3/10/25 - 4/10/25	Online

Posted: 2.11.25